
Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notification.
Version: V1.2     Date: 28/02/2018

Tri-colour, dual power batten.

Stellar Tri-color LED Batten

Multi-purpose Modular Batten

•  Built-in high efficiency SMD chips
•  Highly transparent opal polycarbonate diffuser
•  CCT selectable via DIP switch
•  Dual power design
•  Large 6mm terminal block for easy installation
•  Quick install modular design
•  Microwave sensor option available. 
    Made to order and MOQ applies.
•  Fitting colour: White

FEATURES

  DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS(mm)IP RATING

IP20

DIMMABLECERTIFICATION

L

H

W

42W

Ra

Ra≥80

TRI-COLOUR

Non dim

APPLICATIONS
•  Offices
•  Garages
•  Stations
•  Industrial

•  Surface mounted
•  Suspended(suspension kit is required)

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

•  Dual wattage / light output switchable driver
•  Mounting accessories

INCLUDES

WARRANTY
•  Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

Size
(L*W*H)mmVoltage PF Beam

Angle 
Lifetime
L70B50 Part No.

0.9
0.9

211000
211001

220-240V
220-240V

Watt.

10/21W
21/42W

CCT.

4000K/5000K/6500K
4000K/5000K/6500K

Lumen

900/1850lm
1850/3800lm

120°
120°

50000h
50000h

600*80*65
1200*80*65

1.00
1.90

IPART Status

Pending
Approved No.: 24143S20-FGEEHG

VEET Status

Pending
Approved No.: 5684

Part No.

211000
211001

Model No.

YKT8BG2-TC-L60 21W
YKT8BG2-TC-L120 42W

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz；
[2] Operating Temperature:-20 ℃~+50 ℃

Net Weight
(kg)

B
at

te
ns

Commercial Lighting Designs
www.commerciallightingdesigns.com.au

Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Website:

Phone: 02 8014 3897
Address: 1/13 Watson Road Padstow 2213




