Commercial Lighting Designs

Website: www.commerciallightingdesigns.com.au Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au

Phone: 02 8014 3897

Address: 1/13 Watson Road Padstow 2213



Stellar Tri-color LED Batten

Multi-purpose Modular Batten



FEATURES

- · Built-in high efficiency SMD chips
- · Highly transparent opal polycarbonate diffuser
- · CCT selectable via DIP switch
- · Dual power design
- Large 6mm terminal block for easy installation
- · Quick install modular design
- Microwave sensor option available.
 Made to order and MOQ applies.
- · Fitting colour: White

INCLUDES

- Dual wattage / light output switchable driver
- · Mounting accessories

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

- · Surface mounted
- Suspended(suspension kit is required)

APPLICATIONS

- Offices
- · Garages
- Stations
- Industrial

WARRANTY

• Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

CERTIFICATION	IP RATING	DIMMABLE	TRI-COLOUR	Ra	DISTRIBUTION	DIMENSIONS(mm)
	IP20	Non dim		Ra≥80	130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130	H

	Part No.	Voltage	Watt.	PF	сст.	Lumen	Beam Angle	Lifetime L70B50	Size (L*W*H)mm	Net Weight (kg)
1	211000	220-240V	10/21W	0.9	4000K/5000K/6500K	900/1850lm	120°	50000h	600*80*65	1.00
	211001	220-240V	21/42W	0.9	4000K/5000K/6500K	1850/3800lm	120°	50000h	1200*80*65	1.90

Part No.	Model No.	VEET Status	IPART Status
211000	YKT8BG2-TC-L60 21W	Pending	Pending
211001	YKT8BG2-TC-L120 42W	Approved No.: 5684	Approved No.: 24143S20-FGEEHG

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz;

[2] Operating Temperature:-20 °C~+50 °C

